
Formula

KJA ROUGE D`ENFER

CITROEN

Formula date:

214725

STANDOBLUE BASECOAT

RED

Variant:2008/04/29

Mixing Toner Amount Cum. amount

1 STBLUE 116 PERLROT GROB 253.1 g 253.1 g

2 STBLUE 164 BRILLANTMARON 224.5 g 477.6 g

3 STBLUE 113 PERLGELB 153.0 g 630.6 g

4 STBLUE 149 GOLD 140.0 g 770.6 g

5 STBLUE 169 PURPUR 84.0 g 854.7 g

6 STBLUE 112 PERLWEISS FEIN 70.0 g 924.7 g

7 STBLUE 190 SPEZIAL-ZUSATZ 57.9 g 982.6 g

8 STBLUE 191 TRANSPARENT 38.6 g 1021.2 g

9 STBLUE 165 BRILLANTROT 24.0 g 1045.2 g

Quantity 1.00

1045.2 gTotal

l

Formula info

PG III

+ 20% STANDOBLUE VISCOSITY ADJUSTER
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